
H.O.: 237/1, Nada Sahab, 
Near IT Park, Sector 31, Panchkula, 
Haryana, Pin Code - 134116

8423217840, 7973718238

renostpharma@gmail.com, 

contact@renostpharma.com 

Third Party & Franchise Cosmetic 

Manufacturing Product List

Contact us at :

RENOST
Quality our Mission

www.renostpharma.com  



S.No Composition 

INJECTIONS

Shampoo 

Wrinkle Free Cream 

Pack Size 

Papaya Face Wash 

Strawberry Face Wash 

Fairness Face Wash 

Acne Free Face Wash 

Neem & Aloevera Face Wash 

Sunscreen Lotion SPF 30 

Sunscreen Lotion SPF 50 

Cream 

Body Lotion 

Massage Lotion 

100 ml

50 gm

50 gm

50 gm

50 gm

50 gm

50 ml

60 gm

100 ml

30 gm

100 ml

Ketoconazole Soap 75 gm

Cosmetic Product List

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1) Payment terms 50% advance.

2) 50% payment required when the goods will be ready for dispatch against performa invoice.

3) We assure you that you will get extra ordinary product quality, timely delivery and competitive price.

4) Please don’t negotiate in price ask for quality and service.

5) Our delivery period is within 30-35 days.
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Flavoured Soaps 75 gm15

Sunscreen Lotion SPF 75

50 ml

50 ml
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